
q.r ,
,

s

A. CON t hACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGE5 '

v. " AMENDMENT ( F SOLICITATIONMODIFICATION'OF CONTRACT .1 g 2;
,

J 2, AMLt4DMt.N1/MOQtf IC A I SON NO. ;t. EF F ECieVE DAT E- 4. HEQUI5illON/ PURCHASE HEQ. NO. 5. PHOJEC T NO. (if ePPhc .bie) -
' '

One' il ). 'll/14/89' IRM-90-190 dtd'11/02/89
ussuEo av ' ' ^ " " ' " ' " ' " ' ' " " ' * ' * " ' ' * " " ' " ' ' ' IcODt CODE

Ud.NuclearReguldtdryCommission
Division of Contracts & Property Management-

._ ashin9 ton,- D.C.- 20555W

6. N AME AND ADDRESS OF CONT R ACT OR (No., street, coun ty. State and ElP Code) 9A, AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT AllON NO,

Government Technology. Services,-Inc.
vu. OAT Eu rsut iTz.e e ss4100 Lafayette Center, Drive

Chantillys VA 22021 i
20A, MODIFICATlON OF CONT R ACT/ORDEH

NO.
6

X NRC-33-90-190
3 00. D AT E D 4 LETLbl23)-

11/3/ 4~
-CODE | FACILITY CODE

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14, The hour and date specified for receipt of Of fers b is extended.' s not ex-i

' tended.
Ofi:rs must acknowledge receipt of this arnendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(i) By completing'ltems 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledgin0 receipt of this amendment on each copy of the of fer
submitted; or (C) BV separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG,
MENT TO DE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECElPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT:

'IN REJECTION OF 'YOUR OF FE A. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an of fer already submitted,such change may be made by telegram or
" letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the openirg) hour and date specified.

212. ACCOUNT ING AND APPROPR6 ATION DAT A (If required) - - !

-APPN No. c 31 X0200.010 B&R No.: 020-20-07-260 FIN No.: D1356-0 OBLIGATE: $281,613.00 J
Y
i13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTR ACT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14:
A. THl$ CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authorsty) THE CHANGES SET FOR T H IN IT EM 14 AHL MADE IN THE CON-g TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 30A.

B. THE ADOVE NUMBE RED CONTR ACT/ ORDER IS MOOlFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTR ATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office.s
A appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 PUH5UANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F AR 43.103(t4 ,

!
C.1HIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENT ERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

O, O THER iSpernly type of rnodtfacetion and quthority)

]

MPORTANT: Contractor . b is not. O is <eaui,eo io sion inis ooCument ooo reio,n conies io ine issuino oiiice.
TCbesc nsPT SON OF AMeNoMENTiuOo,FIC AT EON <Organnzed by licesecuson headinus. includens schcitat onicantract subject matter where feasiste.)

I
i

SEE ATTACHED |
!

8911290199 891121
.

PDR CONTR |NRC--33-90-190 PDC .

Ec as provided here6n, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A of LOA, at heretofore changed, remams unchanged and in f ull force [

ISA. NAME AND T IT LE OF SIGNE H (f'ype or print) 16 A. N AME AND Tt T LE OF CON T R AC TING OF FICER (Type or printf

Mary Mace, Contracting Officer
154. CON T R AC T OH/OF T t.HO H a bc. DATE SIGNLD lt,b. UNI T E ST ATL S OF [ EHtC A 16C. D A E Si~NED q

ure 'e5 'o SINE s
~ yhu. (Suanature of person authorized to sosny

NSN 7540-01 152 807D 30 105 STANDARD FOR 30( E v. I o-e n
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSAOLE Prescribed by GSA

F AR (48 CFR) 53.243



c- _ qo~ -gg '
, -p 7

,

k h< q-

, ,

r: +a,.. ~
^

-

;|4,~<5|. C u]'i'

w ,;> s .: ,
,

4;- e..

Contract No. NRC-33-90-190-
'

f*
.. .

-Modification No. One (1) i"

J/ Page 2 of 2 ,

r-|. _
_;
;>

p_ -The purpose'of this modification is to change the contract number -and .[
; obligate funds in-the amount of $281,613.00, .which-fully funds,the. J

' contract. .Therefore, the contract' is modified as1follows: !,

L1. The Contract No, is revised from "NRC-39-90-190" to;"NRC-33-90-190"'on
,'

, Standard Form- 36 entitled "AWAR0/ CONTRACT", block no. - 2 and wherever, it :
j *

th appears in the contract.-
i

& . 2. : Subsection 8.3 e'ntitled " CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--DELIVERY:

[' ' ORDERS," paragraph b.', the obligated' amount'is-increased'from: t

$100,000.00 by $281,613.00 to $381,613.00. - Therefore, the first-
sentence under paragraph b.-is. revised:to read.as follows: .;

;
.6

"The amount presently _ obligated with respect to. this contract ~1s ;

.-$381,613.00."
w

All other terms-and conditions remaincunchanged, including the~ contract ,

o
ceiling' amount of $381-,613.00.

,
'

>

>

k

f

t

E

1

e

f

( ''
l

.

1$

5

'

L .

..;:

/<- , .--,E., ,-. , . . ,,-.,,.-.e , . - . ,-


