{

¢ OIVISION OF CONTRACTS

U5 NUCLEAR REGULATORY CGMMISSION
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555

NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT EXECUTION

¢:nu1uuuc-un¢;a : {%ZJ?Eiy‘v-ﬂ.

NRC-33-90-190 |
MOOFICATION NUMOE R -

One (1) '
(I new ‘avuomnc:\nou

OTUE A (Specilyl

>~

pamela G. Kruzic, Director

COMTRACT BASEO ON:

AUTHORIZATION NUMOER

Anita Hughes
Contract Admimistrator

.ct Administration Branch
of Contracts & Property Management,

Conti
Division

ADM

10:
{Title)
Division of Computer and Telecommunications RFPA No.: IRM-90-190
Services, IRM
OATL
{Oeganizaton] 1 1 /02/89
o i CONTRACT CHANGES PER THIS ACTION
FROM: ///ozg/zf’ g
T are) Change contract number and

provide funding in the
amount of $281,613.00

CONTRACTOR Hame & Locanon)

i Government Technology Services, Inc.
. 4100 Lafayette Center Drive
Chantilly, VA 22021

EXECUTION DATL

NOV 21 1989

TYPrg OF CONTARACT
Fixea Price Requirements

o

PROIECT TITLE

Microcomputer Software

: PRINCIFAL INVESTIGATOR

PLRIOD OF PERFORMANCE !

11/3/89 - 11/2/90

e — - 4

Walter T. Hunt

[ NAC AUTHORIZED REPRESENTA TIvE

Clarice N. Long x28314
APPN No.: | Qe N 1UAGEN FAN MUAMOER C
31X0200.010 | ‘010-20-64-260 6-0 AMMOUNT
I NEW WRC FUNDS ey s 28, 613.00 JLE )
FURDG !--—-—-~— i s o 0 ]
i_romL rv 90 punoinG BTNl 5#_‘_”1_ O 000 00, LR et
TS ?
f PO Tl MAUC OBLIGATION 381,613.00 i
: il e tcvaqpeaniiedasep s e : T 1
|
' !Modification No. 1
; | 1 copy
\ /’i
8711290195 891121 );ar

FUR CONTR

NRC~33-920-190 PLOC

u{\



