
- - - - - - _ _ _ _ _ -- _ ___ ___ __ ._

-. . . . q . . . . .
1. W84 t hML 6,su buus.[' tw a. - vo etw...

JMENDMENT.0F SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CON. TRACT - 1 -| 2. . . .
- -

-

'

. aCouis.1.OmeveC-sc. Ea ~O. .. cRO,cCT ~O. a .,, w,
3. - OMEN w o o... CAT.O~.~O. 3.gCTivEoATE 1RM 90 1'90'dt'd 9/20/90*Two~(2)! 2~6'l990--

p aL5UEu eV -

7. AouiNis1 Ento ev (1/ o.rher saan seem si j
'

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comission .

- Division' of Contracts 'S Property Management
Washington 0.C. 20555

i= .. N AM c AN o AooR E 55 Oe CON i R AC T On ,uo.. .,,,,,, ,oun,,. s ,. , end zei cod,) ui 9^ ^M' nom'"' or So''c'' ^2 'o" "o.

Government Technology Serv' ices, Inc. ~
-

* o^1'of= 'mf"'4100 Lafayette Center Drive
Chantilly, VA 22021 loa. MOOtF tC ATION OF CONI R AC T/ORDE4

NO.

X NRC-33-90-190
lou. DAT LD (SEE ITCM # 3J

'

11/3/90
CODE |FACILiiY CODE

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICIT ATIONS

* The above numtered solicitation is amended as set f or th in s tem 14. The hout and date stweified f or receipt et Of fers
is extended, is not eu

lended
f following methods::

, Of fers must ack nowledge receipt of this amendnent prior to it e hout and da te specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one o ttu!
cop.es of the amendment; (b) By acknovviedging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the of fe<- (al Ov completing items 8 and 1* end returning

subrmited, or kl By separate ir - tr or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. F AILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDU 'E SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
MENT TO BE HECElVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PHIOR TO THE HOUR AND DAT
IN ftEJECTION OF YOUR OF FEH. If by virtue of this amendment yoa desire to change ars of fer already submitted.such change may be mxte by wiegraan c-f

- letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the soticitation and this amendment, and is receiwtj prior to the opening hout and date speci iel
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRI ATION DAT A (1/ required;

'APPN No.: 31X0200.010 B&R No. 010-20-64-260 FIN No.. 013560 Obligate: $96.816.50

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS.
IT MODIFIES THE CONTR ACT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(Specaly .uthorityJ T HE CHANGLS 5E T FOf4 TH IN IT LM 14 AEM ADE W T HE Core
~

A. T ril5 CH ANGC OROL R 15155UED PURSUAN T TO:g
__

T n ACT ORDER NO, IN IT EM JoA.

ti. THE ADOVE e4 UMBERED CONTR ACT/ ORDER 15 MOOiFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTR ATIVE CHANGES (such as che*Iges 59 PoYang offW.
oppropriation date, etc.) SET I' ORTH IN ITEM la PuttSU ANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F AR 43.103tb).

C, THtS SUPOLLMENT AL AGRELMENI 15 (NT ERED 4N TO PUR5UAN T T O AUTttORIT Y OF s

O. OT HE R ISpetsly type of mudt!senteon end authorstyI

X Changes Clause 52.243-1- --

E. IMPORTAN1. Contractor O is noi. 8 is rec.uired to sign this document and return 2 copics to the issuing Of fice.

PTION OF AMENDMENT /MOOlFIC AT 40N (Orgenhed by UCPsecison headangs, including sohcifelson/ contract sutvect rnetter wAcre /fessW./IDESCRI

See attached page

9010020162 900926
PDR CONTR
NRC-33-90- 190 PNU *i

as ovo,4ded hereen att teems aad concetions of the coCument referenced in 4 tem 9A or 10A, at heretolose changed. rema6ns unchanged anc on f ute f atteCace
16A. NAME AND T I T LC OF CON T R AC Tif4G OF F BCE 64 (Type or pran##

IIA. N AML ANO I e T (L OF SIGNE R 17 ype or printl

- ' I f ee. /.r,34
mehr 4 ($.idte Sharon Bell's

140. C r - 14C. D Att 5IGNLO 16th uni f 1 AILS Of AML 648 A ' 8 6C, O ft. G **t b

e s.. ;W *..,e
. . _

?Y , _

.,? t '. .ar t,ng r >|far. e r _ ,,ssrc :n.e,
.

_ , . .

.
'

/
7 - 51 AtJOAlt0 FUitM 30 irt 1

e6841540 r ; tit t i; * 30.s a |P,cice.u o es, Gssi
s RLvtOUS EDti EON UP#USAhl F Air ten Cr ss) 5 3.24)

--- - -- - _ _ _ _ _ _. _ __ _ __ _ ____ __



;. <. ,

'

p* , .^

*
.

a

6

NRC-33-90-190
Modification No. 2

,

Page 2 of.2
- -

.

The purpose of this modification is.to: (1) revise the description and-
increase the estimated quantity for the Ashton-Tate dBase III PLUS and
Wordperfect software in Seci'on B.2, and (2) increase the contract ceiling ;

and obligated amounts by $96,o16.50 from $381,613.00 to $478,429.50.
Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

1. Under Section B.2, Microcomputer Sof tware, delete line items 6 and 9 in
'

their entirety and insert the following line items 6 and 9:

Estimate Unit
Supplies Quantity Unit . Price Amount

"6. Ashton-Tate dBase III 250 EA $359.87 $ 89,967.50
PLUS premium

9. Wordperfect 5.0 600 EA $214.18 $128,508.00"

2. Under Sectio.i B.3, Consideration and Obligation, the first sentence of 'j
paragraphs a. and b. are revised to read as follows: -

"a. The total estimated amount of this. contract (ceiling) for the
products / services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this
contract is $478,429.50.

b. The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is
$478,429.50." *

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain unchanged.

.

.

k


